	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  L > LELK1-1REC4-27129-947
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            LELK1-1REC4-27129-947
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 105.40833 (This price is for reference only)
		 LELK1-1REC4-27129-947 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N1JP88 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 6.25X6.25" GREY
1590Z100BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 2.94X3.13X2.05" BLACK
PBR50CLAM Hammond Manufacturing  LIGHT CONT BEAM MODULE AMBER
RCBS1901424BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 24.5X21X16 BLK
5349580-2 TE Connectivity  FOMM62.5 LEAD 2.5S TZ ST-SC DPX
3-1906053-2 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC YEL
04-002-172 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 2 INCH
A9CCA-1502F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG15A/AF15/AFG15A
0152680718 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
0210390501 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 1MM 32POS
H3AAG-10112-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049V/H1507TR12"
1-862547-2 TE Connectivity  LEAD ASSEM STR 16AWG SGL-END 9"
661L-00UTP-VI-0007F CNC Tech  7' LCKG PTCH CBL CAT6 350MHZ VI
H3BWH-6406G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSR64H/AE64G/HPL64H
20-024-102 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 20POS
A3DDG-3406G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR34G/ AE34G / AKR34G
M39040 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 9PR 22AWG SLT 1000'
5429/25 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 18AWG 25 COND SLATE 1000'
5855 BL005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 100'
PLM1M-M4 Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE WR MIN YEL 3.9"
234A042-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
222A163-3-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
FP-301-3/16-BLUE-100' 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/16-100' BLUE
APG6-23504-8 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IMG6-1REC4-32767-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-24180-15 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-PR-6A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 250VAC 48VDC
CCMR02.5TXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 2.5A
170M3123 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 630A 690V 1KN/80 AR UC
170M6171 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2000A 550V 3/110 AR UR
0673.500MXE Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC AXIAL SLOW
0219002.TXAP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5X20 2A/250V HIGH I2T
SMBJP6KE30A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM 41.4VC SMBJ
TPSMA36AHE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC SMA
P6KE120CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC AXIAL
MP5KE30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO41
MXSMCG64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO215AB
BZW04P19HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18.8VWM DO204AL
P3203UCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 270V 500A PROT 6-SOICW
TVB220RSC-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 220V DO-214AA
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  keywords
	    	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  pdf
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  datasheet
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  price
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  distributor
	electronic components LELK1-1REC4-27129-947
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  Circuit Protection
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  Circuit Breakers
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
	LELK1-1REC4-27129-947
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .